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132 KV D/C Hansdiha to JasdihTransmission Line
Village - Phutabandh,Tehsil: Mohanpur,Dist - Deoghar.
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!. Geo Locations
!. Tower Points

Corridor
Allignment

PF & PPF

Pillar_ID Longitude Latitude
1 86°53'3.7536"E 24°32'20.724"N
2 86°53'4.6788"E 24°32'20.4144"N
3 86°53'4.4448"E 24°32'18.7692"N
4 86°53'4.2144"E 24°32'18.0636"N
5 86°53'4.2972"E 24°32'17.8692"N
6 86°53'4.0632"E 24°32'17.1456"N
7 86°53'3.9084"E 24°32'17.1492"N
8 86°53'3.5736"E 24°32'16.9512"N
9 86°53'3.2388"E 24°32'17.0772"N

10 86°53'3.102"E 24°32'16.1052"N
11 86°53'3.2784"E 24°32'15.6804"N
12 86°53'2.976"E 24°32'15.2052"N
13 86°53'0.7152"E 24°31'59.16"N
14 86°53'1.086"E 24°31'59.4336"N
15 86°53'0.9924"E 24°32'0.5316"N
16 86°53'2.184"E 24°32'2.724"N
17 86°53'2.4072"E 24°32'4.3152"N
18 86°53'2.2776"E 24°32'5.4816"N
19 86°53'2.868"E 24°32'7.5696"N
20 86°53'1.6224"E 24°31'58.7424"N
21 86°53'1.2768"E 24°31'58.5912"N
22 86°52'59.0196"E 24°31'53.0688"N
23 86°52'59.8692"E 24°31'52.5936"N


